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WYST vs PYPB vs KYD - 11/12/2016

Results - WYST vs PYPB vs KYD
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.11KYD-NE

1) Redden, Adelaide 8 2) Thibault, Parker 8

3) Richardson, Avery 7 4) McFall, Ava 6

1:05.38 39.73

A2 2:12.11WYST-NE

1) Salls, Charli H 5 2) Salls, Maddy R 8

3) Salls, Gracyn E 6 4) Salls, Stella S 5

52.39 1:19.72

 
Event 3  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:34.10WYST-NE

1) Nubile, Lauren C 11 2) O'Connor, Carly A 12

3) Morash, Grace F 12 4) Satkowski, Mia M 9

38.39 44.93 30.56 40.22

A2 2:34.14KYD-NE

1) Manning, Maddy E 12 2) Leach, Eliza 9

3) Knapp, Makenna 9 4) Eccleston, Alexis 12

34.42 50.97 40.53 28.22

B3 2:48.37KYD-NE

1) Farkas, M.Kay 11 2) Croteau, Emily 10

3) Stout, Katelyn 11 4) Redden, Willa 11

41.41 47.09 47.73 32.14

C4 3:11.46KYD-NE

1) Ross, Emily 9 2) Frink, Gilly 9

3) Messenger, Kaycee 11 4) Lawlor, Roisin 12

49.96 55.08 53.28 33.14

D5 3:17.07KYD-NE

1) Scoville, Molly 10 2) Baudrand, Maya 10

3) Scoville, Abby 10 4) Gibson, Kaya 9

47.03 52.28 56.51 41.25

 
Event 4  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:30.37WYST-NE

1) Noel, Jaden M 11 2) Lowe, Cody 11

3) Richter, Ayden J 10 4) Berube, Mason D 11

34.99 43.04 40.19 32.15

A2 3:12.07PYPB-NE

1) Behnke, James 10 2) Bradway, Jack 10

3) Ward, Brendan 11 4) Swanton, James 12

50.22 59.66 48.60 33.59

A3 3:14.57KYD-NE

1) O'Donnell, Andrew 8 2) Stout, Nathan 8

3) Brown, Jonathan 9 4) Stebbins, Cody 9

46.87 56.52 49.03 42.15

B--- DQKYD-NE

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Arms past hipline - breast

1) Smith, Daniel 10 2) Lowry, Gus 10

3) McGreer, Matthew 11 4) English, Tyler 10

59.06 55.62 47.35 47.84

 
Event 5  Girls 13-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:03.60WYST-NE

1) Pease, Emilie S 14 2) O'Connor, Kathryn R 13

3) Stone, Asa F 13 4) Richter, Alexa M 13

30.30 36.18 29.45 27.67

B2 2:06.41WYST-NE

1) Wilber, Emma L 17 2) Kenney, Lauren N 16

3) Mihalek, Emily N 13 4) Fraser, Lizzie V 15

29.81 41.02 28.43 27.15

A3 2:18.67PYPB-NE

1) Bradford, Jordan 14 2) Langlois, Ashlee 14

3) Codey, Jenna 13 4) Taylor, Emily 16

36.97 38.55 33.09 30.06

A4 2:26.70KYD-NE

1) Seymour, Madelyn 13 2) Callahan, Kaitlyn 13

3) Stewart, Allie A 13 4) Holmes, Claire 13

36.41 36.52 31.97 41.80

 
Event 6  Boys 13-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.86WYST-NE

1) Louison, Brandon C 17 2) Dillon, Nicholas W 15

3) Viamari, Cole D 16 4) Yakovenko, Simon J 15

26.92 32.93 29.43 29.58

 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KYD-NE  91 2:49.10Knapp, Makenna

39.92 44.14 44.26 40.78

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KYD-NE 121 2:15.29Manning, Maddy E

30.99 35.06 35.49 33.75

 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 131 2:12.87O'Connor, Kathryn R

31.07 33.42 34.30 34.08

WYST-NE 142 2:17.76Langlois, Emily M

31.85 35.26 35.80 34.85

WYST-NE 143 2:20.46Schumacher, Chloe A

31.31 35.28 37.36 36.51

PYPB-NE 144 2:35.19Langlois, Ashlee

35.88 40.04 41.26 38.01

WYST-NE 13--- SCRGlynn, Ellie F

 
Event 7  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 151 2:11.77Fraser, Lizzie V

30.28 33.08 34.38 34.03

WYST-NE 162 2:33.23Cotto, Sarah M

35.15 39.09 40.30 38.69
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WYST vs PYPB vs KYD - 11/12/2016

Results - WYST vs PYPB vs KYD

(Event 7  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 153 3:01.17Kuplast, Stephanie L

37.63 46.09 49.57 47.88

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 101 2:35.52Richter, Ayden J

34.21 40.44 42.40 38.47

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PYPB-NE 121 2:35.91Swanton, James

35.51 40.90 40.47 39.03

 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PYPB-NE 141 2:18.18Albert, Harry S

32.30 35.40 35.93 34.55

PYPB-NE 132 2:20.70Zuccalo, Stevie

32.22 35.73 37.21 35.54

WYST-NE 133 2:23.16Navarrete, Dominic J

31.63 36.18 38.60 36.75

PYPB-NE 144 2:42.13Foley, Peter

34.31 41.75 43.60 42.47

 
Event 8  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 1:58.73Louison, Brandon C

26.92 29.60 31.68 30.53

WYST-NE 152 2:44.89Yakovenko, Simon J

34.35 42.33 46.60 41.61

 
Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  81 1:48.92Salls, Maddy R

49.88 59.04

WYST-NE  82 2:03.37Paredes, Sophia K

57.47 1:05.90

WYST-NE  73 2:05.15deBidart, Kara P

54.16 1:10.99

 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PYPB-NE 101 1:18.79Zuccalo, Mia

36.17 42.62

KYD-NE  92 1:35.04Leach, Eliza

42.56 52.48

PYPB-NE 103 1:36.17Schettini, Alissa

42.92 53.25

KYD-NE  94 1:50.21Frink, Gilly

51.92 58.29

PYPB-NE  95 2:08.80Ferin, Addison

54.75 1:14.05

PYPB-NE 10--- DQRumlow, Hailey

One hand touch - breast

40.73 48.98

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 121 1:12.58Morash, Grace F

33.48 39.10

KYD-NE 122 1:18.86Brown, Lily J

35.41 43.45

PYPB-NE 123 1:19.65Chassi, Carolina

35.93 43.72

WYST-NE 114 1:29.14Nubile, Lauren C

40.43 48.71

PYPB-NE 115 1:32.40Devine, Kiera

42.87 49.53

KYD-NE 116 1:39.25Messenger, Kaycee

45.71 53.54

PYPB-NE 11--- DQDoerr, Natalie

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

53.93 1:05.57

 
Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  81 1:39.74Bean, Colin A

47.96 51.78

WYST-NE  7--- DQBerube, Garrett W

One hand touch - breast

51.22 1:14.81

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  91 1:34.46Dillon, Quinn A

44.23 50.23

PYPB-NE 102 1:36.93Langlois, Scott

46.02 50.91

PYPB-NE 103 1:48.74Behnke, James

52.57 56.17

KYD-NE  9--- DQBrown, Jonathan

One hand touch - breast

50.58 1:05.58

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PYPB-NE 121 1:20.92Provencher, Manny

36.92 44.00

WYST-NE 112 1:21.67Lowe, Cody

38.11 43.56

PYPB-NE 123 1:23.98Bradway, Benjamin

38.76 45.22

WYST-NE 114 1:25.25Berube, Mason D

39.81 45.44

WYST-NE 125 1:30.77Smith, Tighe M

40.68 50.09
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WYST vs PYPB vs KYD - 11/12/2016

Results - WYST vs PYPB vs KYD

(Event 10  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PYPB-NE 126 1:33.41Lewis, Calvin

46.32 47.09

PYPB-NE 117 1:37.89Ward, Brendan

45.32 52.57

KYD-NE 11--- DQMcGreer, Matthew

Did not finish - Misc

45.99

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 131 2:29.18Richter, Alexa M

33.27 38.41 43.79 33.71

KYD-NE 132 2:40.10Stewart, Allie A

34.50 40.88 48.70 36.02

WYST-NE 133 2:41.73Mihalek, Emily N

34.15 41.66 51.11 34.81

WYST-NE 144 2:42.18Wellenkamp, Ashley

36.23 45.12 44.99 35.84

WYST-NE 145 2:43.06Kenney, Lindsay N

37.36 40.84 49.10 35.76

KYD-NE 136 2:49.61Callahan, Kaitlyn

37.07 44.98 46.17 41.39

 
Event 11  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 2:27.85Wilber, Emma L

30.37 36.96 43.91 36.61

WYST-NE 162 2:33.82Kenney, Lauren N

33.69 38.69 46.19 35.25

 
Event 12  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 151 2:20.49Dillon, Nicholas W

28.98 36.54 41.13 33.84

 
Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KYD-NE  81 17.76Redden, Adelaide

PYPB-NE  82 19.20Sotek, Jordan

KYD-NE  83 19.40Thibault, Parker

KYD-NE  74 20.25Richardson, Avery

WYST-NE  8*5 20.80Paredes, Sophia K

PYPB-NE  7*5 20.80Ward, Fiona

WYST-NE  67 24.70Salls, Gracyn E

KYD-NE  68 30.01McFall, Ava

PYPB-NE  89 33.71Oleskiewicz, Olivia

PYPB-NE  810 41.60Gromacki, Jocelyne

WYST-NE  511 44.53Salls, Stella S

 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KYD-NE  81 16.15O'Donnell, Andrew

PYPB-NE  72 19.44Kelley, Aiden

PYPB-NE  83 19.85Cross, Koby

KYD-NE  84 20.00Stout, Nathan

KYD-NE  65 22.22O'Donnell, Aiden

PYPB-NE  86 24.12Kearns, Joseph

PYPB-NE  87 24.35Carr, Charlie

WYST-NE  68 27.25Bean, Cameron D

PYPB-NE  79 28.71Behnke, Colin

WYST-NE  610 31.72Cruz, Noah J

WYST-NE  811 41.06Imbriglio, Lucas P

PYPB-NE  7--- NSKonefal, Kevin

 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PYPB-NE 101 34.23Rumlow, Hailey

KYD-NE 102 35.08Croteau, Emily

WYST-NE  93 35.57Ellis, Makayla K

WYST-NE  94 35.66Berube, Delainey R

KYD-NE 105 39.38Baudrand, Maya

KYD-NE 106 40.40Scoville, Abby

WYST-NE  97 42.31Satkowski, Mia M

KYD-NE  98 44.02Ross, Emily

KYD-NE  99 45.59Gibson, Kaya

WYST-NE  910 54.73Battles, Jillian C

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KYD-NE 121 28.49Eccleston, Alexis

PYPB-NE 112 29.91Sotek, Alexandra

WYST-NE 123 31.27O'Connor, Carly A

PYPB-NE 124 32.58Bradford, Emily

KYD-NE 125 32.73Lawlor, Roisin

KYD-NE 116 33.13Redden, Willa

PYPB-NE 117 33.27Bencivenga, Mia

KYD-NE 118 35.25Farkas, M.Kay

WYST-NE 119 35.44Nubile, Lauren C

WYST-NE 1110 37.41Whitelock, Sara M

PYPB-NE 1211 37.77Carroll, Everly

PYPB-NE 1112 43.25Doerr, Natalie

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 131 27.20Stone, Asa F

WYST-NE 142 27.46Pease, Emilie S

KYD-NE 143 28.10Manlove, Emma K

PYPB-NE 144 28.91Bradford, Jordan

PYPB-NE 135 28.97Hall, Caitlin

PYPB-NE 136 29.82Codey, Jenna

WYST-NE 147 30.38Schumacher, Chloe A

KYD-NE 138 32.15Seymour, Madelyn

PYPB-NE 139 33.81Chapman, Kymani

KYD-NE 1310 44.18Holmes, Claire

WYST-NE 13--- SCRGlynn, Ellie F

 
Event 15  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 151 28.92Fraser, Lizzie V
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WYST vs PYPB vs KYD - 11/12/2016

Results - WYST vs PYPB vs KYD

(Event 15  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PYPB-NE 152 29.17Holland, Sebrina

PYPB-NE 163 30.41Taylor, Emily

KYD-NE 154 31.06Mark, Sophia

WYST-NE 155 35.20Kuplast, Stephanie L

 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PYPB-NE 101 38.84Langlois, Scott

PYPB-NE 102 40.84Behnke, James

KYD-NE  93 41.74Stebbins, Cody

PYPB-NE 104 41.80Bradway, Jack

WYST-NE  95 42.18Dillon, Quinn A

PYPB-NE 106 44.15Stately, Guage

KYD-NE 107 45.39Smith, Daniel

KYD-NE 108 48.29Lowry, Gus

KYD-NE 109 49.73English, Tyler

WYST-NE  910 52.08Perkins, Noah J

PYPB-NE 10--- NSTurner, Dylan

PYPB-NE  9--- NSKonefal, Patrick

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PYPB-NE 121 28.50Cybulski, Samuel C

WYST-NE 112 31.37Bonacci, Anton J

PYPB-NE 123 33.65Swanton, James

WYST-NE 124 35.48Smith, Tighe M

WYST-NE 125 36.36Yakovenko, Daniel S

PYPB-NE 126 36.68Barde, Brandon

PYPB-NE 127 38.81Appel, Ryan

PYPB-NE 118 45.71Vergara, Edgar

PYPB-NE 119 52.14Coco, Aiden

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PYPB-NE 141 27.14Mooney, Conor

WYST-NE 132 29.83Navarrete, Dominic J

PYPB-NE 143 30.47Albert, Harry S

 
Event 16  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 161 26.49Viamari, Cole D

WYST-NE 152 31.49Yakovenko, Simon J

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  71 31.81deBidart, Kara P

WYST-NE  5--- DQSalls, Charli H

Non-simultaneous arms

WYST-NE  7--- DQMcGrath, Raeghan R

Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KYD-NE  81 17.10O'Donnell, Andrew

WYST-NE  82 23.00Bean, Colin A

PYPB-NE  73 25.05Kelley, Aiden

PYPB-NE  8--- DQCross, Koby

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PYPB-NE 101 41.62Schettini, Alissa

KYD-NE  92 43.72Knapp, Makenna

WYST-NE  93 48.59Ellis, Makayla K

WYST-NE  94 50.68Satkowski, Mia M

PYPB-NE  95 1:10.16Ferin, Addison

WYST-NE  96 1:17.87Battles, Jillian C

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KYD-NE 121 32.78Brown, Lily J

KYD-NE 122 33.20Eccleston, Alexis

PYPB-NE 123 33.81Chassi, Carolina

PYPB-NE 114 43.23Devine, Kiera

WYST-NE 115 44.30Whitelock, Sara M

WYST-NE 116 45.25Paulson, Kaitlin A

KYD-NE 117 47.33Farkas, M.Kay

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 101 36.54Ellis, Zachary D

KYD-NE  92 49.57Brown, Jonathan

WYST-NE  9--- DQPerkins, Noah J

Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 20  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 111 36.24Noel, Jaden M

WYST-NE 112 37.95Lowe, Cody

PYPB-NE 123 37.96Provencher, Manny

PYPB-NE 124 40.51Bradway, Benjamin

PYPB-NE 115 1:09.13Vergara, Edgar

 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 131 1:05.30Stone, Asa F

30.48 34.82

WYST-NE 142 1:11.89Langlois, Emily M

32.95 38.94

WYST-NE 133 1:12.10Mihalek, Emily N

34.35 37.75

PYPB-NE 134 1:12.36Codey, Jenna

33.51 38.85

 
Event 21  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 1:04.29Wilber, Emma L

30.43 33.86
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WYST vs PYPB vs KYD - 11/12/2016

Results - WYST vs PYPB vs KYD
 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 141 1:04.26Beaulieu, Jack D

28.94 35.32

 
Event 22  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 59.27Louison, Brandon C

27.33 31.94

 
Event 23  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  81 46.21Salls, Maddy R

PYPB-NE  72 51.45Ward, Fiona

WYST-NE  53 1:00.83Salls, Charli H

WYST-NE  64 1:01.89Salls, Gracyn E

WYST-NE  75 1:07.39McGrath, Raeghan R

KYD-NE  7--- DQRichardson, Avery

No touch on turn

 
Event 24  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KYD-NE  61 45.91O'Donnell, Aiden

WYST-NE  72 51.17Berube, Garrett W

PYPB-NE  83 52.60Carr, Charlie

WYST-NE  64 1:02.33Bean, Cameron D

WYST-NE  6--- DQCruz, Noah J

Pulling on lane line

PYPB-NE  7--- NSKonefal, Kevin

 
Event 25  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PYPB-NE 101 1:10.68Zuccalo, Mia

33.42 37.26

KYD-NE 102 1:31.21Scoville, Molly

40.81 50.40

WYST-NE  93 1:38.82Satkowski, Mia M

48.15 50.67

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 121 1:03.38Morash, Grace F

31.01 32.37

PYPB-NE 112 1:08.21Sotek, Alexandra

32.53 35.68

PYPB-NE 123 1:08.83Chassi, Carolina

33.12 35.71

PYPB-NE 124 1:11.31Bradford, Emily

34.58 36.73

WYST-NE 125 1:12.30O'Connor, Carly A

34.99 37.31

KYD-NE 126 1:14.65Lawlor, Roisin

35.39 39.26

WYST-NE 117 1:20.10Nubile, Lauren C

38.65 41.45

KYD-NE 118 1:21.79Messenger, Kaycee

41.14 40.65

KYD-NE 119 1:22.65Stout, Katelyn

40.01 42.64

PYPB-NE 1210 1:24.99Carroll, Everly

40.17 44.82

WYST-NE 1111 1:30.20Paulson, Kaitlin A

40.72 49.48

 
Event 25  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 141 59.56Pease, Emilie S

28.73 30.83

WYST-NE 132 1:00.05Richter, Alexa M

28.89 31.16

KYD-NE 143 1:02.51Manlove, Emma K

29.81 32.70

PYPB-NE 134 1:03.81Hall, Caitlin

30.64 33.17

WYST-NE 135 1:04.47Mihalek, Emily N

31.64 32.83

PYPB-NE 146 1:05.03Bradford, Jordan

31.42 33.61

WYST-NE 147 1:06.81Wellenkamp, Ashley

32.26 34.55

PYPB-NE 138 1:18.13Chapman, Kymani

36.71 41.42

KYD-NE 13--- DQHolmes, Claire

No touch on turn

50.67 52.35

WYST-NE 13--- SCRGlynn, Ellie F

 
Event 25  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PYPB-NE 151 1:06.91Holland, Sebrina

31.23 35.68

PYPB-NE 162 1:10.13Taylor, Emily

33.69 36.44

WYST-NE 153 1:20.82Kuplast, Stephanie L

38.54 42.28

KYD-NE 17--- SCRSimoneau, Kristyn

 
Event 26  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 101 1:14.24Richter, Ayden J

35.99 38.25

PYPB-NE 102 1:36.64Bradway, Jack

45.45 51.19

KYD-NE 103 1:39.77Smith, Daniel

45.41 54.36

PYPB-NE 104 2:00.53Stately, Guage

53.31 1:07.22
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WYST vs PYPB vs KYD - 11/12/2016

Results - WYST vs PYPB vs KYD
 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PYPB-NE 121 1:03.74Cybulski, Samuel C

30.29 33.45

PYPB-NE 122 1:05.88Provencher, Manny

31.25 34.63

WYST-NE 113 1:08.30Noel, Jaden M

32.66 35.64

WYST-NE 114 1:09.49Lowe, Cody

32.97 36.52

WYST-NE 115 1:11.47Bonacci, Anton J

33.14 38.33

PYPB-NE 126 1:12.81Bradway, Benjamin

35.63 37.18

WYST-NE 117 1:13.44Berube, Mason D

35.24 38.20

PYPB-NE 128 1:21.16Lewis, Calvin

38.88 42.28

PYPB-NE 129 1:25.05Barde, Brandon

40.71 44.34

PYPB-NE 1110 1:25.15Ward, Brendan

1:25.21

PYPB-NE 1211 1:32.18Appel, Ryan

42.48 49.70

KYD-NE 11--- DQMcGreer, Matthew

No touch on turn

1:27.83

 
Event 26  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 141 57.92Beaulieu, Jack D

27.17 30.75

PYPB-NE 142 1:00.13Mooney, Conor

28.81 31.32

PYPB-NE 133 1:05.19Zuccalo, Stevie

31.89 33.30

PYPB-NE 144 1:15.72Foley, Peter

34.77 40.95

 
Event 26  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 151 55.23Morash, Matt P

26.69 28.54

WYST-NE 152 57.76Dillon, Nicholas W

27.21 30.55

WYST-NE 153 1:12.61Yakovenko, Simon J

33.68 38.93

 
Event 27  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 131 5:53.17O'Connor, Kathryn R

31.63 34.77 36.06 36.34

36.02 36.38 35.52 36.04

35.61 34.80

WYST-NE 142 6:07.56Kenney, Lindsay N

32.96 36.42 37.93 37.64

37.62 37.42 37.91 37.60

36.95 35.11

WYST-NE 143 6:15.44Schumacher, Chloe A

32.80 36.96 38.37 38.52

38.35 38.81 39.24 37.81

38.22 36.36

KYD-NE 134 6:18.95Stewart, Allie A

33.65 37.33 38.72 39.26

38.91 39.17 38.98 38.89

38.68 35.36

PYPB-NE 145 6:48.00Langlois, Ashlee

35.77 39.99 41.54 41.69

42.05 42.50 42.84 42.37

41.24 38.01

 
Event 27  Women 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 161 5:52.10Kenney, Lauren N

32.18 35.26 35.67 36.08

35.82 35.96 35.89 35.58

35.47 34.19

WYST-NE 162 6:48.06Cotto, Sarah M

35.38 39.54 40.22

3:29.37

 
Event 27  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PYPB-NE 141 6:12.27Albert, Harry S

33.85 37.57 38.16 37.77

38.05 38.10 39.00 37.28

36.83 35.66

 
Event 27  Men 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 161 5:33.98Viamari, Cole D

30.20 33.70 34.69 33.36

32.91 33.84 34.13 34.65

34.10 32.40

WYST-NE 152 5:43.38Morash, Matt P

30.03 33.33 34.61 34.26

33.67 34.81 35.97 36.28

35.85 34.57

 
Event 29  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KYD-NE  81 22.89Redden, Adelaide

PYPB-NE  72 24.29Ward, Fiona

PYPB-NE  83 25.28Sotek, Jordan

WYST-NE  74 26.48McGrath, Raeghan R

WYST-NE  65 26.80Salls, Gracyn E

PYPB-NE  86 32.16Oleskiewicz, Olivia

WYST-NE  57 33.13Salls, Charli H

KYD-NE  68 39.22McFall, Ava
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WYST vs PYPB vs KYD - 11/12/2016

Results - WYST vs PYPB vs KYD

(Event 29  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  59 40.31Salls, Stella S

PYPB-NE  810 41.47Gromacki, Jocelyne

 
Event 30  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PYPB-NE  71 22.49Kelley, Aiden

WYST-NE  72 24.10Berube, Garrett W

PYPB-NE  83 24.60Carr, Charlie

PYPB-NE  84 24.65Cross, Koby

PYPB-NE  85 27.19Kearns, Joseph

PYPB-NE  76 32.20Behnke, Colin

WYST-NE  87 38.79Imbriglio, Lucas P

WYST-NE  68 51.64Cruz, Noah J

PYPB-NE  7--- NSKonefal, Kevin

 
Event 31  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KYD-NE  91 38.64Leach, Eliza

PYPB-NE 102 43.05Rumlow, Hailey

PYPB-NE 103 46.31Schettini, Alissa

WYST-NE  94 46.47Berube, Delainey R

KYD-NE 105 50.51Scoville, Molly

KYD-NE  96 51.82Ross, Emily

KYD-NE  97 52.84Gibson, Kaya

WYST-NE  98 56.42Battles, Jillian C

KYD-NE 10--- DQScoville, Abby

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KYD-NE 121 34.97Manning, Maddy E

PYPB-NE 112 37.11Sotek, Alexandra

WYST-NE 123 38.90O'Connor, Carly A

PYPB-NE 114 41.10Bencivenga, Mia

KYD-NE 115 42.14Redden, Willa

KYD-NE 116 42.47Farkas, M.Kay

KYD-NE 117 45.47Stout, Katelyn

PYPB-NE 118 47.04Devine, Kiera

WYST-NE 119 47.46Whitelock, Sara M

 
Event 32  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  91 42.78Dillon, Quinn A

WYST-NE 102 43.76Ellis, Zachary D

PYPB-NE 103 47.08Bradway, Jack

PYPB-NE 104 50.65Behnke, James

KYD-NE 105 58.27English, Tyler

WYST-NE  96 1:01.89Perkins, Noah J

PYPB-NE 107 1:02.50Stately, Guage

KYD-NE  9--- DQStebbins, Cody

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

PYPB-NE 10--- NSTurner, Dylan

PYPB-NE  9--- NSKonefal, Patrick

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PYPB-NE 121 35.04Cybulski, Samuel C

WYST-NE 112 35.34Noel, Jaden M

WYST-NE 113 39.93Berube, Mason D

WYST-NE 124 41.67Smith, Tighe M

PYPB-NE 125 46.86Appel, Ryan

WYST-NE 126 47.78Yakovenko, Daniel S

PYPB-NE 117 59.13Coco, Aiden

PYPB-NE 118 1:05.87Vergara, Edgar

 
Event 33  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 141 1:07.08Pease, Emilie S

32.78 34.30

WYST-NE 132 1:08.90Stone, Asa F

33.84 35.06

WYST-NE 143 1:13.31Langlois, Emily M

36.16 37.15

PYPB-NE 134 1:14.95Hall, Caitlin

36.59 38.36

PYPB-NE 135 1:17.50Codey, Jenna

37.63 39.87

PYPB-NE 146 1:19.57Bradford, Jordan

38.26 41.31

KYD-NE 137 1:24.38Seymour, Madelyn

39.96 44.42

PYPB-NE 138 1:29.52Chapman, Kymani

42.72 46.80

 
Event 33  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 1:07.71Wilber, Emma L

33.51 34.20

WYST-NE 162 1:20.71Cotto, Sarah M

39.18 41.53

KYD-NE 153 1:26.05Mark, Sophia

40.77 45.28

KYD-NE 17--- SCRSimoneau, Kristyn

 
Event 34  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 141 1:06.63Beaulieu, Jack D

32.08 34.55

PYPB-NE 142 1:11.05Mooney, Conor

34.77 36.28

PYPB-NE 143 1:24.81Foley, Peter

40.63 44.18

 
Event 34  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 171 58.85Louison, Brandon C

29.02 29.83
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WYST vs PYPB vs KYD - 11/12/2016

Results - WYST vs PYPB vs KYD
 
Event 35  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KYD-NE  81 25.04Thibault, Parker

WYST-NE  82 27.56Salls, Maddy R

PYPB-NE  83 28.05Sotek, Jordan

WYST-NE  84 28.35Paredes, Sophia K

WYST-NE  75 35.92deBidart, Kara P

PYPB-NE  8--- DQGromacki, Jocelyne

Two strokes under water

PYPB-NE  8--- DQOleskiewicz, Olivia

Arms past hipline

 
Event 36  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE  81 23.36Bean, Colin A

KYD-NE  82 24.49O'Donnell, Andrew

KYD-NE  83 27.36Stout, Nathan

WYST-NE  64 28.12Bean, Cameron D

WYST-NE  85 41.59Imbriglio, Lucas P

PYPB-NE  8--- DQKearns, Joseph

Arms past hipline

 
Event 37  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PYPB-NE 101 39.74Zuccalo, Mia

KYD-NE 102 47.90Croteau, Emily

WYST-NE  93 57.02Berube, Delainey R

KYD-NE  94 57.27Frink, Gilly

WYST-NE  95 1:03.28Ellis, Makayla K

PYPB-NE  9--- DQFerin, Addison

One hand touch

KYD-NE 10--- DQBaudrand, Maya

One hand touch

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 121 40.73Morash, Grace F

PYPB-NE 122 40.94Bradford, Emily

KYD-NE 123 41.92Brown, Lily J

PYPB-NE 124 42.66Carroll, Everly

WYST-NE 115 54.84Paulson, Kaitlin A

PYPB-NE 116 1:01.74Doerr, Natalie

 
Event 38  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 101 45.40Richter, Ayden J

WYST-NE 102 49.07Ellis, Zachary D

PYPB-NE 103 49.66Langlois, Scott

KYD-NE 104 54.32Lowry, Gus

PYPB-NE 10--- NSTurner, Dylan

PYPB-NE  9--- NSKonefal, Patrick

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 111 42.87Bonacci, Anton J

PYPB-NE 122 44.94Swanton, James

PYPB-NE 123 46.30Lewis, Calvin

PYPB-NE 114 53.19Ward, Brendan

PYPB-NE 125 57.46Barde, Brandon

WYST-NE 12--- DQYakovenko, Daniel S

Scissors kick

PYPB-NE 11--- DQCoco, Aiden

Arms past hipline

 
Event 39  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 131 1:19.24Richter, Alexa M

37.86 41.38

WYST-NE 132 1:22.07O'Connor, Kathryn R

38.34 43.73

KYD-NE 133 1:22.42Callahan, Kaitlyn

38.75 43.67

WYST-NE 144 1:23.97Wellenkamp, Ashley

39.78 44.19

WYST-NE 145 1:27.33Kenney, Lindsay N

41.94 45.39

PYPB-NE 146 1:30.00Langlois, Ashlee

41.83 48.17

 
Event 39  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 151 1:17.76Fraser, Lizzie V

36.44 41.32

WYST-NE 162 1:24.25Kenney, Lauren N

39.83 44.42

PYPB-NE 163 1:25.03Taylor, Emily

39.89 45.14

PYPB-NE 154 1:32.25Holland, Sebrina

42.59 49.66

 
Event 40  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 131 1:18.88Navarrete, Dominic J

36.90 41.98

PYPB-NE 132 1:32.09Zuccalo, Stevie

43.39 48.70

 
Event 40  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYST-NE 151 1:12.24Dillon, Nicholas W

33.82 38.42

WYST-NE 152 1:14.44Morash, Matt P

35.24 39.20

 
Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:34.33KYD-NE

1) Richardson, Avery 7 2) Redden, Adelaide 8

3) Thibault, Parker 8 4) McFall, Ava 6

42.31 52.02
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WYST vs PYPB vs KYD - 11/12/2016

Results - WYST vs PYPB vs KYD

(Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 1:59.18WYST-NE

1) deBidart, Kara P 7 2) Salls, Stella S 5

3) McGrath, Raeghan R 7 4) Paredes, Sophia K 8

1:09.88 49.30

A3 2:10.16PYPB-NE

1) Gromacki, Jocelyne 8 2) Oleskiewicz, Olivia 8

3) Ward, Fiona 7 4) Sotek, Jordan 8

1:28.68 41.48

 
Event 42  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.23WYST-NE

1) Bean, Colin A 8 2) Imbriglio, Lucas P 8

3) Bean, Cameron D 6 4) Berube, Garrett W 7

A2 2:34.62PYPB-NE

1) Behnke, Colin 7 2) Carr, Charlie 8

3) Cross, Koby 8 4) Kearns, Joseph 8

29.33 37.62 42.58 45.09

 
Event 43  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 2:18.02KYD-NE

1) Brown, Lily J 12 2) Redden, Willa 11

3) Baudrand, Maya 10 4) Lawlor, Roisin 12

30.47 34.44 41.87 31.24

A2 2:25.78PYPB-NE

1) Devine, Kiera 11 2) Bencivenga, Mia 11

3) Carroll, Everly 12 4) Sotek, Alexandra 11

39.12 35.85 40.44 30.37

B3 2:28.15PYPB-NE

1) Doerr, Natalie 11 2) Schettini, Alissa 10

3) Rumlow, Hailey 10 4) Zuccalo, Mia 10

42.80 38.57 35.06 31.72

D4 2:32.24KYD-NE

1) Manning, Maddy E 12 2) Frink, Gilly 9

3) Scoville, Abby 10 4) Leach, Eliza 9

28.57 2:03.67

A5 2:33.08KYD-NE

1) Messenger, Kaycee 11 2) Croteau, Emily 10

3) Stout, Katelyn 11 4) Scoville, Molly 10

35.73 37.51 47.00 32.84

C6 2:34.62KYD-NE

1) Eccleston, Alexis 12 2) Knapp, Makenna 9

3) Gibson, Kaya 9 4) Ross, Emily 9

29.33 37.62 42.58 45.09

A--- DQWYST-NE

Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Ellis, Makayla K 9 2) Whitelock, Sara M 11

3) Battles, Jillian C 9 4) Berube, Delainey R 9

38.39 39.99 50.32 37.97

 
Event 44  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.77WYST-NE

1) Bonacci, Anton J 11 2) Smith, Tighe M 12

3) Yakovenko, Daniel S 12 4) Ellis, Zachary D 10

32.33 35.68 37.91 32.85

A2 2:30.14PYPB-NE

1) Appel, Ryan 12 2) Barde, Brandon 12

3) Bradway, Benjamin 12 4) Lewis, Calvin 12

43.29 16.49 21.73 1:08.63

A3 2:56.98KYD-NE

1) McGreer, Matthew 11 2) Lowry, Gus 10

3) Brown, Jonathan 9 4) English, Tyler 10

36.27 47.28 16.84 1:16.59

B4 3:04.27KYD-NE

1) Smith, Daniel 10 2) O'Donnell, Aiden 6

3) Stebbins, Cody 9 4) Stout, Nathan 8

46.06 53.54 43.05 41.62

 
Event 45  Girls 13 & Over 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:21.11WYST-NE

1) Kenney, Lindsay N 14 2) Langlois, Emily M 14

3) Wellenkamp, Ashley 14 4) Schumacher, Chloe A 14

31.27 1:04.89 30.66 1:03.92

32.63 1:07.62 30.51 1:04.68

A2 4:40.75KYD-NE

1) Stewart, Allie A 13 2) Manlove, Emma K 14

3) Mark, Sophia 15 4) Seymour, Madelyn 13

31.33 1:06.19 29.68 1:03.22

35.24 1:17.34 33.91 1:14.00

 
Event 46  Boys 13 & Over 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:04.04WYST-NE

1) Beaulieu, Jack D 14 2) Navarrete, Dominic J 13

3) Morash, Matt P 15 4) Viamari, Cole D 16

28.29 1:00.22 30.37 1:05.34

26.70 56.53 29.45 1:01.95

A2 4:34.79PYPB-NE

1) Albert, Harry S 14 2) Foley, Peter 14

3) Mooney, Conor 14 4) Zuccalo, Stevie 13

32.41 1:07.29 35.56 1:18.20

29.36 1:01.85 32.52 1:07.45


